
From root Thu Jun 29 00:56:07 2000 

Return-Path: <jrclark@radiks.net> 

Received: from pop-3.iastate.edu (pop-3.iastate.edu [129.186.1.63]) 

by pop-l.iastate.edu (8.9.3/8.9.3) with ESMTP id AAA11633; 

Thu, 29 Jun 2000 00:55:56 -0500 

Received: from mail.radiks.net (mail.radiksa.net [205.138.126.4]) 

by pop-3.iastate.edu (8.9.3/8.9.3) with ESMTP id AAA08354; 

Thu, 29 Jun 2000 00:55:45 -0500 

Received: from default (dmn228.radiks.net [205.216.90.141]) 

by mail.radiks.net (8.9.3/8.9.1) with ESMTP id AAA28614; 

Thu, 29 Jun 2000 00:48:11 -0500 (CDT) 

Message-Id: <200006290548.AAA28614@mail.radiks.net> 

From: “jrelark" <jrclark@radiks.net> 

To: <jboyles@co.polk.ia.us>, <llown@co.polk.ia.us>, <hawk@netins.net>, 

<Mary.McCarthy@dnr.state.ia.us>, <Diane.Ford-Shivvers@dnr.state.ia.us>, 

<Pat.Schlarbaum@dnr.state.ia.us>, <bvangun@co.polk.ia.us>, 

<krankin@co.polk.ia.us>, <Bruce.Ehresman@dnr.state.ia.us>, 

<Daryl.Howell@dnr.state.ia.us>, <mehresman@inhf.org> 

Ce: <amyoftenbirder@uswest.net>, <AllenScott@phibred.com>, <sinclear@aol.com>, 

<mpwj@gateway.net>, <blbrown@pionet.net>, <philw@microware.com>, 

<Walt1l247@aol.com>, <fritol@aol.com>, <cshende@ibm.net?, 

<kepyk@aol.com>, <qrandmakoz@webtv.net>, <judeebar@aol.com>, 

<philbabco@juno.com>, <jackvsl@aol.com>, <rsestilwell@woridnet.att.net>, 

<rallenbird@aol.com>, <dspreadb@uomhs.edu>, <jesnyder@iastate.edu>, 

<jecountry@earthlink.net>, <JKB50263@cs.com>, <djstick@pldminfo.org>, 

<hologrambirds@worldnet.att.net>, <Sialia44@aol.com>, <gbr@netins.net>, 

<weatherbird@opencominc.com>, <pzeph@audubon.org>, 

<pbystrak@pcpartner.net>, <johud@radiks.net>, <jadriggs@ia-omni.com)>, 

<bellwort@dwx.com>, <rory.huber@painewebber.com>, 

<ty. smedes@worldnet.att.net>, <iowabarbm@aol.com>, <jemsun@juno.com>, 

<Rpwtxbustr@aol.com>, <MAOchs337@aol.com>, <dickkraemer@sbtek.net>, 

<Ekburk7@aol.com>, <overtonl@worldnet.att.net>, <fjt@netins.net>, 

<Griglione.Carol@principal.com>, <davescd@yahoo.com>, <kniyo@aol.com>, 

<mpwskd@aol.com>, <oldcoot@iastate.edu>, <lstone@netins.net> 

Subject: Peregrine News 

Date: Thu, 29 Jun 2000 00:55:30 -0500 

X-MSMail-Priority: Normal 

X-Priority: 3 

X-Mailer: Microsoft Internet Mail 4.70.1155 

MIME-Version: 1.0 

Content-Type: text/plain; charset=ISO-8859-1 

Content-Transfer-Encoding: 7bit 

X-UIDL: e42692dF14224fF28419a190392bag Bad 

It appears the Des Moines Peregrines have successfully fledged. Tonight 

they were both on the roof of the American Republic Building. If you 

want to try to see them, you should get downtown soon as they won't hang 

around this building long once they've tested their wings for a few days. 

Two things to look for if you aren't sure if you're looking at a young bird 

or adult -- the young have "blue" beaks, and they have a beige band on the 

tip of their tail. This band is visible from several blocks away with a 

scope. 

Jane Clark 

jrclark@radiks.net


